U.S. Bankruptcy Court

Western District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 01/01/2023 - 01/31/2023

2:21-bk-71418

Amy Ranee Brewer

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley V 01/11/2023 0.00 6231.71 0.00 372.41
Total 0.00 6231.71 0.00 372.41

2:22-bk-70252 Jeremy C. Goforth and Jessie R. Goforth

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Bushey, Jake 01/12/2023 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00
Total 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00

3:20-bk-71401 Steven Franklin Baker, Sr.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 01/09/2023 0.00 1290.72 0.00 60.00
Total 0.00 1290.72 0.00 60.00

3:21-bk-70287 James F Ryan and Carole A Ryan

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Simmons, Tom Ed || 01/23/2023 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00
Total 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00

4:05-bk-73523 Lorenzo Lee Jackson, Sr. and Dorothy Louise Jackson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Williams, Renee S. || 01/30/2023 0.00 6417.86 0.00 673.86
Total 0.00 6417.86 0.00 673.86



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170871
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171520
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?168184
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?169719
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?95254

4:21-bk-71437

Rick H. Hicks and Bertha Ann Hicks

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Williams, Renee S. || 01/30/2023 0.00 2821.36 0.00 254.24
Total 0.00 2821.36 0.00 254.24
5:13-bk-73597 Veg Liquidation, Inc. and Allens, Inc.
Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award
Fulmer II, R Ray 01/31/2023 0.00 2.05 0.00 0.00
Fulmer II, R. Ray || 01/31/2023 0.00 23905.00 0.00 360.03
Total 0.00 23907.05 0.00 360.03
5:21-bk-70170 Joseph Cochran
Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Wooley, Brad H. 01/11/2023 1970.00 1970.00 921.15 921.15
Total 1970.00 1970.00 921.15 921.15
5:22-bk-70756 Margaret Ann Meadors and Tina Lynn Haden
Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Bond, Stanley 01/11/2023 0.00 1000.00 0.00 148.52
Total 0.00 1000.00 0.00 148.52
Report Selection Criteria
Judge: All
Case Number: All

Filing Dates between:

01/01/2023 and 01/31/2023

End of Report



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170892
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?145166
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?169600
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172036

